Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 04/19/13 at 08:42

NRDS ID

Name

Chg.
Code

From 12/08/12 Thru 04/17/13
Charge Codes: 1315, 1399, COR13
List of Contributers for Campaign Finance Report

Charge Code Description

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal &

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Caontrib
Date

Cantrib Check

Type Number

Page 20

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Board of Realtors

658013571

658013571
658002338

658002338
658000248

668000248
6558020285

658020285
658004610

558004610
658020652

658020652
658014834

658014834
658002560

658002560
658000857

658000857
658020432

658020432
658009151

658009151
658013878

658013878
658013680

558013680
558016641

658016641
858011354

Couche, Dee Ann

7046 Robertson Court
Dublin, OH 43017
Couche, Dee Ann
Coughlin, Jane E.

1355 Arlington Ave
Marble Cliff, OH 43212-3273
Coughlin, Jane E.
Coulson, Becky L.

930 E. Columbus St
Kenton, OH 43326
Coulson, Becky L.
Courtright, Jennifer V.
593 Summer Tree Loop
Marysville, OH 43040
Courtright, Jennifer W.
Cousino, Jeanne M.
5765 Haddington Cr
Dublin, OH 43017-9451
Cousino, Jeanne M.
Crabtree, Lori E.

103 Powhatan Ave,
Columbus, CH 43204
Crabtree, Lori E.
Cramer, Rebecca M.
G593 Crawford Drive
Pickerington, GH 43147
Cramer, Rebecca M.
Crawford, Barbara A.
1656 Pin Oak Dr
Columbus, OH 43229-5230
Crawford, Barbara A.
Crawford, Rodger A.
1656 Pin Oak Dr
Columbus, OH 43228-5230
Crawford, Rodger A.
Crawford, Shawn G.
4507 Tolbert Ave

Grove City, OH 43123
Crawford, Shawn G
Crecelius, Debra A.
3563 Byers Road
Delaware, OH 43015
Crecelius, Debra A
Creelman, Eleonore K.
2653 Sawmill Reserve
Powell, OH 43085-7191
Creelman, Eleoncre K.
Cromp, Deborah J.

468 Old Mill Drive
Columbus, OH 43230
Cromp, Debecrah J.
Cronkleton, CIiff A.
4764 State Route 47 East
Bellefontaine, OH 43311
Cronkleton, CIiff A.
Crook, Elaine

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1318

1315

1315

1315

1315

1312

1315

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluptary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Coentribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Cantribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Centribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5355174

5355403

5357284

5364156

5357047

5358725

5357274

5359350

5358841

5359719

5381302

5357534

5358628

53680854

447265

447560

449208

458739

442974

452564

449175

451699

450882

452555

454265

440434

452391

453723

Member Total: 2 Records

12400912

1211112

12120012

02/06/13

121942

01/02/13

1272012

12131112

12/28/12

01/02113

01/08/13

1202112

01/0113

01/0413
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0.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

2000

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

5.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00



